OSCA 2016 CRUISE SIGN UP
CRUISING BUZZARD’S BAY JULY 16 TO JULY 24
	NAME
	BOAT NAME
	EMAIL
	PHONE NUMBERS
	COMMENTS

	1. Paulette Cole
Jack Cole
	Wind Dancer
	Paulette.cole@verizon.net
	Home: 508-384-2364
[bookmark: _GoBack]Cell: 508-954-6189 (Paulette)
	Yes

	2. Bet Stickney
Herb Kaiser
	Odyssey
	Betstickney@gmail.com
herbkaiser@aol.com
	Home:
Cell:401-640-0220 (Herb’s)
	No New Bedford 
Rejoins in Westport

	3. Lee Rabbitt
Kevin Rabbitt
	Soraritas
	leearabbitt@gmail.com
atlwater@aol.com
	Home:401-397-9662
Cell: 401-641-5265
	???????

	4. Mark Zmuda
Bev Zmuda
	Morning Star II
	bcazmuda@cox.net
	Home:508-672-8607
Cell:508-989-5086
	??????

	5. Bruce Isidor
	Allure
	CADGroup@aol.com
	Home:
Cell:508-558-8333
	Yes

	6. Bruce England
Sandy England
	Soul Mates IV
	Benglandcpa@gmail.com
	Home:508-761-5286
Cell:508-212-6229
	yes

	7. John Greenwood
Debbie Greenwood
	Deborah Ann
	John_greenwood@verizon.net
	Home:508-379-0701
Cell:508-558-8061
	yes

	8. John Impagliazzo
Kathy Impagliazzo
	Pooka
	Impag12@gmail.com
	Home:401-783-8997
Cell:401-458-5664
Cell 401-714-8689 (Kathy)
	Joins in Westport

	9. Matt Clement
Jill Clement
	Nauti Dream
	Matt14clement@verizon.net
Jill_clement@verizon.net
	Cell 401-932-6776 (Jill)
Cell:401-640-8066.(Matt)
	Yes

	10. Lynn Fraunfelter
Bruce Fraunfelter
	Extra Brut
	lynnlovesflowers@comcast.net
bruce.fraunfelter@comcast.net
	Cell:781-254-9612 (Bruce)
Cell:508-942-3442 
	3rd beach and Cutty only

	11. Ted Baldwin
Betsy Baldwin
	Sarah B. 
	tbaldwin0107@gmail.com
	Home:781-365-0113
Cell:781-367-5930
	Leaving after Red Brook

	12. Jerry Edwards
	Wicked Winch
	jerry.edwards@live.com
	Home:
Cell: 908-938-9020
	yes

	13. Marilyn Pikor
Roger Pikor
	Stargazer
	rjtp@aol.com
	Home:860-521-9768
Cell: 860-798-0788.
	yes

	14. Richard Erwin

Ron Lewis
	Still Crazy
	seaoh1@aol.com

ra_lewis@verizon.net
	Home:401-293-0627
Cell:401-842-7257
Cell: 617-803-8035
	Yes

	15. Jeff Chirnside
Debbie Chirnside

	Sudsea
	jdskchirns@aol.com
	401-290-7436 (Jeff)
401-465-3847 (Deb)
	No New Bedford, rejoining in Westport
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